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Name - Code  Berry 1 EPA estimate:
Car Model Soul city 25 Projected Annual Mileage 32,624
Car Year 2013 highway 30 Projected Annual Savings AERHANCE
Car Make Kia combined 27 Gallons of Fuel (Gas) 82.32 4 o
tank size 12.7 gallons $$$$ Savings $889.36 AeroHance.com
CO2 Reduction (Ibs) 1,584
date Jrice per ge  $dollar odom fuel fill mi since mileage cumulative cumulative fuel fill average Baseline
gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
11/4/2013 0 42211
11/5/2013 $3.56  $27.00 42406 7.565 195 25.8 195 7.565 25.78 mixed
11/6/2013 $3.56  $30.01 42626 8.409 220 26.2 415 15.974 25.98 mixed
11/7/2013 $3.55 $26.00 42822 7.305 196 26.8 611 23.279 26.25 mixed
11/8/2013 $3.55 $25.01 42975 7.045 153 21.7 764 30.324 25.19 mixed
11/11/2013 $3.54  $29.92 43190 8.453 215 254 979 38.777 25.25 mixed
11/12/2013 $3.54 $21.24 43344 6 154 25.7 1133 44777 25.30 mixed
11/13/2013 $3.54  $29.92 43569 8.453 225 26.6 1358 53.23 25.51 mixed
11/14/2013 $3.54  $31.00 43796 8.735 227 26.0 1585 61.965 25.58 mixed
11/15/2013 $3.52  $39.00 44088 11.07 292 26.4 1877 73.035 25.70 avg - baseline
$259.11 73.035 $3.55 avg per gallon price
With Pods
10/21/2013 0 39979
10/22/2013 $3.65 $31.92 40215 8.745 236 27.0 236 8.745 26.99 mixed
10/24/2013 $3.65 $36.91 40498 10.112 283 28.0 519 18.857 27.52 mixed
10/25/2013 $3.65 $28.93 40709 7.925 211 26.6 730 26.782 27.26 mixed
10/29/2013 $3.63  $29.92 40919 8.243 210 255 940 35.025 26.84 mixed
10/29/2013 $3.61 $33.92 41193 9.396 274 29.2 1214 44.421 27.33 mixed
10/30/2013 $3.59 $33.91 41469 9.446 276 29.2 1490 53.867 27.66 mixed
10/31/2013 $3.57 $28.92 41699 8.1 230 28.4 1720 61.967 27.76 avg with Pods
2.06 mpg savings
$224.42 61.967 $3.62 avg per gallon price 8.00% as a percentage
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saved during term of test

saved during term of test

saved during term of
$17.96 test

4.87929134 gallons

$96.21

26.12 per tank mpg savings

3.58 avg per gallon price
avg per tank $$
3.64 savings
per tank gallon
1.02 savings
Ibs CO2 reduced per
19.72 tank



